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NTAP Membership 

First Name Last Name Email Affiliation 

Daniel Salerno daniel.j.salerno@gmail.com NEFMC Member (NTAP Co-Chair) 

Wes Townsend pakafish1@yahoo.com MAFMC Member (NTAP Co-Chair) 

Terry Alexander Jlinc1000@aol.com MAFMC Stakeholder 

Dan Farnham dfarnhamny@gmail.com MAFMC Member 

Kathryn Ford kathryn.ford@noaa.gov NEFSC 

James Gartland Jgartlan@vims.edu MAFMC Scientist 

Vito Giacalone vitofish1@gmail.com NEFMC Stakeholder 

David Goethel egoethel@comcast.net NEFMC Stakeholder 

Jameson Gregg jgregg@vims.edu MAFMC Scientist 

Emerson Hasbrouck ech12@cornell.edu MAFMC Stakeholder 

Mike Hillers mike.hillers@simrad.com MAFMC Stakeholder 

Pingguo He phe@umassd.edu NEFMC Scientist 

Anna Mercer anna.mercer@noaa.gov NEFSC 

Jessica Blaylock jessica.blaylock@noaa.gov NEFSC 

Sam Novello snovello@verizon.net NEFMC Stakeholder 

Christopher Parkins christopher.parkins@dem.ri.gov ASMFC Representative 

Michael Pol mike@rosascience.org NEFMC Scientist 

Phillip Politis philip.politis@noaa.gov NEFSC 

Robert Ruhle robertptcapt@aol.com ASMFC Representative 

Peter Whelan pawhelan@comcast.net NEFMC Member 
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